Alabama
USBC Association
9th Annual
Youth State Tournament

Official Final Standings Updated April 5, 2015

Team, 600 & Above, Handicapped

1 E-City Rollers 2,584 Southeast Alabama USBC
2 "G" Men 2,540 Etowah County USBC
3 Strikers 2,515 Southeast Alabama USBC
4 Pinaction 2,451 Huntsville USBC
5 3BsAndD 2,450 Huntsville USBC
6 North & South 2 2,434 The Shoals USBC
7 Vestavia Bowl #8 2,427 Gr Birmingham USBC
8 The Special Ops 2,390 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
9 Girls Have It 2,379 Huntsville USBC
10 Pin Bowlers 2,373 Huntsville USBC
11 Power House 2,369 Huntsville USBC
12 Bama #3 2,366 Central Alabama USBC
13 Crimson Wave 2,346 Central Alabama USBC
14 One More Time 2,310 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
15 Bowling Dead 2,300 Central Alabama USBC
16 The Rebels 2,280 Central Alabama USBC
16 Kids Zone Strikers 2,280 Tuscaloosa USBC
18 Fire In The Hole! 2,262 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
19 3B'sAndS 2,163 Huntsville USBC

Team, 525 - 599, Handicapped
1 3 And10OddBall 2,829 DeKalb USBC
2 Vestavia Bowl Rebels 2,623 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Strikeouts 2,536 Chattahoochee Valley USBC
4 Vestavia Bowl #6 2,494 Gr Birmingham USBC
5 Strikeouts 2 2,472 Chattahoochee Valley USBC
6 No Show 2,445 Huntsville USBC
7 Oak Mountain Lanes 2,427 Gr Birmingham USBC
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The Pin Splitters
Pin Killers
Vestavia Bowl #4
Vestavia Bowl #5

Camellia Ten Pins
Whoop, Spare It Is
The "G" Girls
Stike Outs

Pin Crashers
Shake-N-Bake

Insane Bowling Possey

Kidz Zone Pinbusters
Hambone Hooligans
Strike Force
Camellia Belles
Buttercups

The Ball'Barians
MWW G

Vertigo

Hot Shots

Bowlin For Bacon
Baba

Kidz Zone Pin Pals
The Incredibowls
North & South
zKids Zone Pinheads
Honey Beezzz
Pinons

Leland Lanes #2

Pin Heads

Camellia Elite
Vestavia Bowl #1
BZ

Gladiators

King & Queen Pins
Leland Lanes #1

2,414
2,383
2,249
2,137

Team, 375-524, Handicapped

2,714
2,665
2,660
2,655
2,627
2,595
2,588
2,581
2,580
2,576
2,573
2,551
2,550
2,547
2,522
2,514
2,491
2,476
2,469
2,468
2,457
2,446
2,431
2,424
2,414
2,395
2,390
2,383
2,381
2,376
2,365
2,363

Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntingburg USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
The Shoals USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
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Time Bombs 2,353 Gr Dothan USBC

Kidz Zone Ballers 2,324 Tuscaloosa USBC
Baum Squad 2,306 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Vestavia Bowl #3 2,300 Gr Birmingham USBC
Crushers 2,152 Anniston USBC
Kidz Zone King Pins 1,931 Tuscaloosa USBC
Team, 374 & Below, Handicapped
Ten Pin Mafia 2,658 Southeast Alabama USBC
2 Legit To Split 2,567 Covington County USBC Youth
Enderman 2,499 Southeast Alabama USBC
Toni Kramer 2,486 Gr Dothan USBC
Tuff Stuff 2,486 Huntsville USBC
Vestavia Bowl #2 2,451 Gr Birmingham USBC
Alley Bama Bowlers 2,450 Etowah County USBC
The Coolkids 2,441 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Leland Lanes #3 2,437 Tuscaloosa USBC
Pinbusters 2,396 Anniston USBC
Vestavia Bowl #7 2,179 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 And - 1,979 DeKalb USBC
Team, 600 & Above, Scratch
Vestavia Bowl #8 2,427 Gr Birmingham USBC
Team, 525-599, Scratch
3 And 1 Odd Ball 2,079 DeKalb USBC
Team, 375-524, Scratch
Camellia Ten Pins 1,841 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Team, 374 & Below, Scratch
Vestavia Bowl #7 1,501 Gr Birmingham USBC
Doubles, 350 & Over, Handicapped
Crews, Brandon K / Crews, Blake 1,301 Huntsville USBC
Downey, Richard J / Isenburg, Kolby J 1,272 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Cazalas, Steven C / McNeeley, Christian T 1,261 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Stephens, Stormy D / Windham, Austin D 1,258 Central Alabama USBC
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Lemons, James A / Kilcrease, Spencer L
Haight, Matthew S / Ellis, Jared A

Graham, Trenton L / Gove, Evan G

Lewis, Sierra T / Tankersley, Anna L
Kendall, Ryan / Matthews, James W
Wilson, Trenton M / Wilkinson, Matthew T
Simersky, Mikal H / Carpenter, Seth
Wilson, Joshua E / Gibson, Amber A

Van, Andrew / Hicks, Jarrod M

1,189
1,153
1,128
1,126
1,124
1,116
1,101
1,089
1,063

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Doubles, 275-349, Handicapped

Kosinski, Michael / Roos, Gregory J
Brown, Darrien / Simpson, Kimberly
Mullinax, Morgan J / Johnson, Jalen
Walker, Hannah N / Stroup, Taylor B
Mason, Macy / Smith, Alexis

Smith, Tyler R / Hetrick, Matthias J
Deprow, Shye / Mason, James E

Beard, Jackie M / Thompson, Courtney K
Phongsamout, Chiko / Castleberry, Kaleb R
Lawshe, Matt K / Cox, Daniel

Poe, Carson M / Parker, Justin G

Bradley, Eva M / Glover, Logan G

Stiles, Jackson / Gilbert, Nicole K
Thomas, Jamie / Pearson, Mary C
Arkuszeski, Destinee R / Page, Steven T
Gibbs, Austin T / Gibbs, Kevin D

Clontz, Grace Ann N / Moyer, Sydney N
Godwin, Taylor M / Reynolds, Austin C
Ferris, Brendan A / Fowler, Doug

Hiatt, Jessica D / Hiatt, Michael

Mixon, Katie A / Mixon, Austin J
Duncan, Dallas N / Caldwell, Johnathan A
Koch, Alan / Koch, Emma

Mangus, Brandon / Fowler, Doug

Reed, Beau / Reed, Walter

Baum, Dade / Baum, lan

Chandlee, Owen / Brooks, Skylar

1,559
1,443
1,430
1,427
1,377
1,362
1,359
1,355
1,332
1,332
1,327
1,314
1,303
1,299
1,298
1,291
1,289
1,281
1,272
1,260
1,255
1,249
1,245
1,236
1,225
1,221
1,213

Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
DeKalb USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC

Chattahoochee Valley USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
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Gates, Sabrina L / Layman, Rachel A 1,212 Central Alabama USBC

Gillespie, Caleb C/ Davis, Myliq 1,206 Huntsville USBC
Davidson, Adeline H / Roberts, James R 1,203 Huntsville USBC
Herring, Hallie / Fowler, Rachel Beth E 1,200 Huntsville USBC
Bishop, William A / Bishop, Anthony J 1,194 Southeast Alabama USBC
Dowdle, Devin H / Price, Malik 1,180 Gr Birmingham USBC
Fannin, Tyler D / Fannin, Carter J 1,180 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Walsh, Yolanda / Washington, Emily 1,177 Central Alabama USBC
Deleon, Hannah / Poe, Keilan 1,173 Tuscaloosa USBC
Wallace, Savannah E / Ard, Taylor N 1,170 Central Alabama USBC
Pilleteri, Jacob / Lu, Boris 1,167 Gr Birmingham USBC
Ajoloko, Thaddeus O / Coleman, Charles L 1,115 Tuscaloosa USBC
Jacks, Joshua C / Pearson, Rachel 1,084 Gr Birmingham USBC
Mann, Kimberly R / Pair, Tasha M 1,063 Huntsville USBC
Clark, Christian J / Pierce, K Brock 1,034 Huntsville USBC
Doubles, 200 Thru 274, Handicapped
Mc Lain, Kyle / Thomas, Emily D 1,446 DeKalb USBC
Dockery, Colten T / Davis, Noah 1,430 Tuscaloosa USBC
Celeste, Tucker D / Worthy, Ty H 1,399 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gray, Aaron J/ Miller, Luke H 1,395 Baldwin County USBC Youth
Hileman, Catlyn R / Mask, Zachary A 1,383 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Brittin, Kailani R / Gatewood, Meghan 1,371 Southeast Alabama USBC
Howard, Patrick A / Osburn, Anthony 1,367 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Fletcher, Deja / Roos, Timothy A 1,363 Huntsville USBC
Wardlow, Juliana / Buchanan, William R 1,362 Southeast Alabama USBC
Rodgers, George D / Skelton, McKenzie G 1,358 Tuscaloosa USBC
Oliver, Hayden W / Davis, William H 1,352 Tuscaloosa USBC
Gaines, Briar R / Rhoden, Abbie N 1,347 Central Alabama USBC
Woodyard, Trystan / Knox, Zac 1,343 Tuscaloosa USBC
Woods, Andruw M / Poe, Cameron M 1,340 Central Alabama USBC
Ward, Kristen G / Lishman, Aaryn M 1,338 Tuscaloosa USBC
Miller, Reagan E / Letson, Chris J 1,337 The Shoals USBC
Weldon, Austin J/ Olsson, Lars 1,326 Gr Birmingham USBC
Bishop, Emily R / Conti, Cade A 1,306 Southeast Alabama USBC
Ormes, Wyatt / Thomley, Clayton 1,305 Gr Dothan USBC
Paul, Abbie / Kruszewski, Kailie F 1,304 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Carrington, Alfonso, I11/ Jones, Alex M 1,302 Huntsville USBC
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38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Bulger, Courtney / Bulger, Corey

Clontz, Jessica K / Clontz, Jennifer N
Danford, Ryne / Woodham, Brady D
Gilbert, Caleb M / Fields, Maya

Turner, Austine / Finch, Adam

Beggs, Matt / Aloi, Adam W

Owens, Tiffani / Borden, Heather N
Gibbs, Shy'Ere K / Gibbs, Alexiea N
Delgado, Andrew J / Delgado, Nicholas R
Marshal, Kacey M / Washington, Daajzia S
Bullington, Tristan D / Duncan, Jake A
Baggett, Benjamin D / Lumpkin, Hope J
Gary, Jonathan A / Bratton, Jakobe L
Garmon, Emily A / Smith, Selena N

Bell, Hunter R / Lumsden, Wyatt

Couch, Lessie B / Corriveau, Bethany A
Hanke, Chloe G / Cox, Danielle
Anderson, Adam / Dupree, Destini L
Osburn, Brianna D / Fender, Alyssa M
Jones, Andreana R / Mann, Anna M
Oden, Sarah E / McClendon, Matthew S
Soule, Joy / Fox, Haley N

Young, Kelton S/ Castleberry, Kaleb R
Duncan, Dustin W / Collins, Caleb
Matter, Stellan T / Scott, Noah H
Kuczenski, Andrew / Norris, Jamie L
Trimm, Jacob R / Schieffer, Charles S
Piburn, David C / Johnson, Marvin R
Baum, Corbin / Baum, Evelyn R
Clarkson, Michael W / Humphryes, Collin M
Lewis, Sierra T / Beers, Cody

Gwin, Darren P / Nichols, Hunter V
Benjamin, David / Goodwin, Tanner J
Buchanan, Casey B / Garner, Jordan
Conti, Jake Q / Estes, Zachary E

Brown, Destiny N / Winters, Derrian Z
Little, Jameson / Stone, Daniel A
Bohannon, Ashley (Cheyanne) / Hull, Ashlee N

1,298
1,297
1,292
1,291
1,288
1,287
1,281
1,278
1,273
1,273
1,271
1,270
1,266
1,265
1,264
1,264
1,259
1,255
1,254
1,253
1,253
1,251
1,247
1,245
1,244
1,242
1,240
1,235
1,229
1,229
1,223
1,220
1,206
1,204
1,200
1,189
1,181
1,180

Covington County USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Covington County USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Anniston USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
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Cyree, Julian D / Labbaovi, Aaron
Broadhead, Christina D / LaRue, Lauren N

Buchanan, Alexandria G / Baskins, Zachary C

Pearson, Jacob / Pearson, Matthew

1,179
1,150
1,099
1,025

Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Anniston USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Doubles, 199 & Below, Handicapped

Smith, Spencer M / O'Connell, Gabriel S
Gray, Aiden O / Gray, Aeryal J

Fox, Bradley / Wylie, Bart

Whitt, Kylee D / Nixon, Breanna L
Zajac, Thomas R / Fowler, Russell D

Colquett, Miley Grace / Colquett, Shelly Kate

Booker, Josiah H / Turner, Juliana
Landa, Steven S/ Spencer, Caden A
Guyton, Jai'Dence / Gibbs, T'Kyrah D
Mazzella, Fiora / Mazzella, Julia
Fletcher, Kaitlyn / Cade, Dorian J
Anderson, Asia N / Ricks, Isaiah F
Smith, Jonah K / Pfeuffer, Thane W
Martin, Jaden M / Samuel, Marissa L
Buchanan, Kamryn / McCormick, Carsen
Sullivan, John M / Colvin, Caydon D
Mask, Braxton / Mask, Camille C
Tillman, Joshua / Gatewood, Emma N
Godwin, Harlin / Trimm, Jayden M
Taylor, Matthew R / Branch, Isaiah
Cash, Joshua W / Blair, Brayden A
Burford, Eli J/ Butler, Tommy

Lee, Lainey / Paul, Isabell

Barr, Madelyn A / Dearen, Coltyn P
Abernathy, Eryn L / Mullens, Hannah M
Curtis, Ethan M / Bradley, Daultyn A
Lee, Alex / Seewald, Gavin

Blair, Peyton A / Maddox, Dillon T
Hall, Jasmine N / Lindsey, Emily

Poe, Trinity M / Myers, Maddie R
Darden, Abby / Darden, Alex

Ball, Makiyah G / Clarkson, Christopher J

1,527
1,447
1,432
1,387
1,386
1,374
1,370
1,367
1,359
1,359
1,339
1,329
1,328
1,322
1,310
1,306
1,303
1,301
1,293
1,275
1,270
1,267
1,265
1,247
1,246
1,235
1,235
1,224
1,213
1,213
1,201
1,177

Southeast Alabama USBC

Baldwin County USBC Youth

DeKalb USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Covington County USBC Youth

The Shoals USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

The Shoals USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Anniston USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC



33 Goodwin, Lexie M / Hanke, Mia C 1,170 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
34 Mendez, Maria | / Bush, Mazi 1,168 Gr Birmingham USBC
35 Talley / Need 756  DeKalb USBC

Doubles, 350 & Over, Scratch
1 Stephens, Stormy D / Windham, Austin D 1,198 Central Alabama USBC

Doubles, 275-349, Scratch
1 Walker, Hannah N / Stroup, Taylor B 1,253 Tuscaloosa USBC

Doubles, 200-274, Scratch
1 Mc Lain, Kyle / Thomas, Emily D 1,023 DeKalb USBC

Doubles, 199 & Below, Scratch
1 Taylor, Matthew R / Branch, Isaiah 1,038 Etowah County USBC

Bumper Singles, Girls, Handicapped

1 Perkins, BellaC 453  Etowah County USBC
2 Thomas, Savannah 438  Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Little, Lily 436  Gr Birmingham USBC
4 Blanding, Kennedy 419  Huntsville USBC

5 Lamberth, Tatumn 415  Central Alabama USBC
5 Nichols, Veronica A 415  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
7 Tillery, Lucy R 408  Central Alabama USBC
8 Dearen, Madison G 399  Tuscaloosa USBC

9 Clarkson, Lindsay M 396  Tuscaloosa USBC

10 Pfeuffer, Annalisa 393  Gr Dothan USBC

11 Mullens, Abigail 392  Gr Birmingham USBC
12 Clontz, Coralee D 388  Etowah County USBC

Bumper Singles, Boys, Handicapped

1 Vording, Brady 453  Etowah County USBC
2 Buzanowski, Collin 418  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
3 Whitney, William 415  Tuscaloosa USBC

4 Draper, Jackson L 408  Etowah County USBC
5 Martin, Alijah W 401  Tuscaloosa USBC

6 Marshal, Zachary 151  Central Alabama USBC
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Thomas, Savannah

Vording, Brady

Stroup, Taylor B
Downey, Richard J
McNeeley, Christian T
Johnson, Jalen
Matthews, James W
Kilcrease, Spencer L
Glover, Logan G
Hiatt, Michael
Ferris, Brendan A
Cox, Daniel

Wilson, Joshua E
Van, Andrew
Carpenter, Seth
Hicks, Jarrod M
Wilkinson, Matthew T
Haight, Matthew S
Windham, Austin D
Koch, Alan

Page, Steven T

Ard, Taylor N

Ellis, Jared A
Crews, Blake

Gove, Evan G
Taylor, Matthew R
Gibbs, Austin T
Kendall, Ryan
Mangus, Brandon
Simersky, Mikal H

Baggett, Benjamin D

Bumper Singles, Girls, Scratch

214

Bumper Singles, Boys, Scratch

183

Gr Birmingham USBC

Etowah County USBC

Singles, Boys - 175 & Over, Handicapped

780
706
706
703
696
695
691
687
676
672
671
650
649
640
629
621
617
609
607
599
587
584
570
568
555
551
528
506

Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Dothan USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC

Singles, Boys - 140-174, Handicapped

770

Chattahoochee Valley USBC
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Letson, Chris J
Mason, James E
Graham, Trenton L
Phongsamout, Chiko
Kosinski, Michael
Caldwell, Johnathan A
Cazalas, Steven C
Brown, Darrien
Coleman, Charles L
Fannin, Carter J
Bishop, Anthony J
Davis, Myliq
Gibbs, Kevin D
Beggs, Matt
Lawshe, Matt K
Roos, Timothy A
Parker, Justin G
Gillespie, Caleb C
Crews, Brandon K
Baum, Dade
Osburn, Anthony
Poe, Carson M
Stiles, Jackson
Price, Malik

Poe, Keilan

Mixon, Austin J

Lu, Boris

Reed, Beau
Reynolds, Austin C
Lemons, James A
Finch, Adam
Baum, lan

Fannin, Tyler D
Isenburg, Kolby J
Pearson, Matthew
Pierce, K Brock
Chandlee, Owen
Buchanan, William R

722
720
714
712
708
687
683
680
680
677
676
672
672
671
671
667
658
658
658
654
653
651
642
634
630
629
628
627
625
624
609
589
581
581
579
579
559
546

The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Chattahoochee Valley USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC



40 Hetrick, Matthias J
41 Wilson, Trenton M
41 Dowdle, Devin H

1 Danford, Ryne
2 Conti, Cade A
3 Mask, Zachary A

4 Humphryes, Collin M

4 Dockery, Colten T
6 Lishman, Aaryn M
7 Delgado, Andrew J
8 Thomley, Clayton
9 Reed, Walter

10 Knox, Zac

10 Duncan, Jake A

12 Gaines, Briar R

13 Baum, Corbin

14 Davis, William H

15 Garner, Jordan

16 Rodgers, George D

17 Woods, Andruw M

18 Poe, Cameron M

19 Roberts, James R

20 Sullivan, John M

21 Gilbert, Caleb M

22 Jacks, Joshua C

23 Estes, Zachary E

24 Jones, Alex M

25 Worthy, Ty H

26 Smith, Tyler R

26 Castleberry, Kaleb R

28 Bulger, Corey

28 Deprow, Shye

30 Piburn, David C

31 Labbaovi, Aaron

32 Miller, Luke H

32 Gary, Jonathan A

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC

Singles, Boys -101-139, Handicapped

758 Covington County USBC Youth
733 Southeast Alabama USBC
720 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
718 Tuscaloosa USBC

718 Tuscaloosa USBC

708 Tuscaloosa USBC

706 Huntsville USBC

699 Gr Dothan USBC

696 Gr Birmingham USBC
693 Tuscaloosa USBC

693 Etowah County USBC
687 Central Alabama USBC
683 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
682 Tuscaloosa USBC

681 Anniston USBC

680 Tuscaloosa USBC

673 Central Alabama USBC
671 Central Alabama USBC
668 Huntsville USBC

666 Tuscaloosa USBC

661 Tuscaloosa USBC

660 Gr Birmingham USBC
649 Southeast Alabama USBC
646 Huntsville USBC

645 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
643 Southeast Alabama USBC
643 Central Alabama USBC
641 Covington County USBC Youth
641 Huntsville USBC

639 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
638 Huntsville USBC

635 Baldwin County USBC Youth
635 Central Alabama USBC



34 Collins, Caleb

34 Anderson, Adam

36 Scott, Noah H

37 Woodham, Brady D
38 Weldon, Austin J

39 Bishop, William A
39 Howard, Patrick A
41 Roos, Gregory J

42 Lumsden, Wyatt

42 Gwin, Darren P

42 Cade, Dorian J

45 Woodyard, Trystan
45 Ajoloko, Thaddeus O
47 Tillman, Joshua

48 Carrington, Alfonso, 111
49 Duncan, Dustin W

50 Bryant, Nathaniel John H

51 Cyree, Julian D

52 Trimm, Jacob R

53 Kuczenski, Andrew
54 Pearson, Jacob

54 Benjamin, David

56 Clark, Christian J

57 Conti, Jake Q

58 Bullington, Tristan D
59 Winters, Derrian Z
60 Goodwin, Tanner J
61 Oliver, Hayden W
62 Nichols, Hunter V
63 Baskins, Zachary C
64 McClendon, Matthew S
65 Beers, Cody

66 Ormes, Wyatt

67 Clarkson, Michael W
67 Schieffer, Charles S
69 Aloi, Adam W

70 Ricks, Isaiah F

71 Little, Jameson

634 Chattahoochee Valley USBC
634 Covington County USBC Youth
631 Gr Birmingham USBC

630 Covington County USBC Youth
627 Gr Birmingham USBC

626 Southeast Alabama USBC
626 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

625 Huntsville USBC

624 Gr Birmingham USBC

624 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

624 Huntsville USBC

623 Tuscaloosa USBC

623 Tuscaloosa USBC

622 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

621 Huntsville USBC

620 Chattahoochee Valley USBC
617 Anniston USBC

615 Huntsville USBC

609 Southeast Alabama USBC
608 Tuscaloosa USBC

605 Gr Birmingham USBC

605 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

604 Huntsville USBC

603 Southeast Alabama USBC
602 Etowah County USBC

600 Tuscaloosa USBC

595 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

586 Tuscaloosa USBC

585 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

578 Anniston USBC

572 Etowah County USBC

568 Gr Birmingham USBC

567 Gr Dothan USBC

566 Tuscaloosa USBC

566 Southeast Alabama USBC
564 Etowah County USBC

559 The Shoals USBC

558 Gr Birmingham USBC



72 Pilleteri, Jacob
73 Matter, Stellan T
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Mc Lain, Kyle
Smith, Spencer M
Fox, Bradley
Davis, Noah

Gray, Aaron J
O'Connell, Gabriel S
Seewald, Gavin
Celeste, Tucker D
Martin, Jaden M
Spencer, Caden A
Bratton, Jakobe L
Turner, Austine
Gray, Aiden O
Talley, Dillian
McCormick, Carsen
Smith, Jonah K
Booker, Josiah H
Fowler, Russell D
Mask, Braxton
Landa, Steven S
Lee, Alex

Pfeuffer, Thane W
Dearen, Coltyn P
Branch, Isaiah
Maddox, Dillon T
Zajac, Thomas R
Johnson, Marvin R
Wylie, Bart

Butler, Tommy
Bradley, Daultyn A
Delgado, Nicholas R
Stone, Daniel A
Cash, Joshua W
Colvin, Caydon D

552 Gr Birmingham USBC
551 Gr Birmingham USBC

Singles, Boys 0-100, Handicapped

828
793
776
760
742
740
703
698
694
691
687
685
680
679
678
677
674
672
664
663
658
657
645
645
644
643
641
639
637
633
632
625
622
621

DeKalb USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
DeKalb USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Baldwin County USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Baldwin County USBC Youth
DeKalb USBC

Anniston USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

The Shoals USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
DeKalb USBC

Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
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40
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43
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Ball, Makiyah G
Curtis, Ethan M
Fletcher, Deja

Blair, Brayden A
Olsson, Lars

Clarkson, Christopher J
Darden, Alex

Young, Kelton S
Burford, Eli J

Mason, Macy

Smith, Alexis
Gilbert, Nicole K
Thomas, Emily D
Koch, Emma
Deleon, Hannah
Walker, Hannah N
Dupree, Destini L
Mullinax, Morgan J
Fields, Maya
Gibson, Amber A
Brooks, Skylar

Hiatt, Jessica D
Rhoden, Abbie N
Mann, Kimberly R
Arkuszeski, Destinee R
Washington, Emily
Gates, Sabrina L
Pearson, Rachel

Fox, Haley N
Thompson, Courtney K
Stephens, Stormy D
Layman, Rachel A
Wallace, Savannah E
Pearson, Mary C
Lewis, Sierra T
Tankersley, Anna L

619
611
606
603
595
573
570
551
537

Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC

Singles, Girls - 140 & Over, Handicapped

762
746
715
713
702
697
695
695
658
655
655
654
650
639
636
635
632
631
625
622
622
619
606
603
600
600
599

DeKalb USBC

DeKalb USBC
Huntsville USBC
DeKalb USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Covington County USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC



28
29
30
31
32
33
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Cox, Danielle
Herring, Hallie
Bradley, Eva M
Pair, Tasha M
Simpson, Kimberly
Moyer, Sydney N

Corriveau, Bethany A
Beard, Jackie M
Gibbs, Alexiea N
Thomas, Jamie
Garmon, Emily A
Duncan, Dallas N
Godwin, Taylor M
Mixon, Katie A
Smith, Selena N
Gibbs, T'Kyrah D
Kruszewski, Kailie F
Fowler, Rachel Beth E
Hanke, Chloe G
Washington, Daajzia S
Buchanan, Alexandria G
Jones, Andreana R
Fender, Alyssa M
Brittin, Kailani R
Borden, Heather N
Bell, Hunter R

Clontz, Grace Ann N
Walsh, Yolanda
Hileman, Catlyn R
Davidson, Adeline H
Brown, Destiny N
Osburn, Brianna D
LaRue, Lauren N

Gatewood, Meghan

570
561
560
554
532
490

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC

Singles, Girls - 120-139, Handicapped

735
716
683
670
664
661
660
656
651
642
631
624
623
623
622
610
605
604
602
602
601
601
600
596
579
576
571

Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Chattahoochee Valley USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Anniston USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Singles, Girls - 100-119, Handicapped

793

Southeast Alabama USBC
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Clontz, Jennifer N
Mazzella, Julia
Clontz, Jessica K
Skelton, McKenzie G
Couch, Lessie B
Mask, Camille C
Oden, Sarah E

Ward, Kristen G
Marshal, Kacey M
Broadhead, Christina D
Hanke, Mia C
Turner, Juliana
Mann, Anna M
Bohannon, Ashley (Cheyanne)
Gibbs, Shy'Ere K
Bishop, Emily R
Hull, Ashlee N
Buchanan, Casey B
Bryant, Zoe |

Miller, Reagan E
Norris, Jamie L
Owens, Tiffani

Whitt, Kylee D

Lee, Lainey

Myers, Maddie R
Guyton, Jai'Dence
Barr, Madelyn A
Trimm, Jayden M
Colquett, Miley Grace
Mazzella, Fiora
Colquett, Shelly Kate
Anderson, Asia N
Gray, Aeryal J
Mullens, Hannah M
Fletcher, Kaitlyn
Nixon, Breanna L

700
698
669
658
657
655
652
647
647
643
643
642
639
616
611
609
604
603
596
590
548
545

Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Anniston USBC
Anniston USBC

The Shoals USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Singles, Girls - 0-99, Handicapped

742
742
722
717
716
709
701
698
698
697
692
688
675
670

Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Central Alabama USBC

Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Covington County USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
The Shoals USBC

Baldwin County USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC



15
15
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Soule, Joy 666  Etowah County USBC
Buchanan, Kamryn 666  Anniston USBC

Lumpkin, Hope J 654  Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Paul, Abbie 651  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Bush, Mazi 636  Gr Birmingham USBC
Godwin, Harlin 628  Southeast Alabama USBC
Bulger, Courtney 628  Covington County USBC Youth
Gatewood, Emma N 624  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Wardlow, Juliana 622  Southeast Alabama USBC
Hall, Jasmine N 619  Huntsville USBC

Samuel, Marissa L 618  Tuscaloosa USBC

Baum, Evelyn R 608  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Paul, Isabell 606  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Poe, Trinity M 605  Central Alabama USBC
Darden, Abby 596  Gr Birmingham USBC
Mendez, Maria | 592  Gr Birmingham USBC
Goodwin, Lexie M 575  Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Lindsey, Emily 570  Huntsville USBC
Abernathy, Eryn L 532  Gr Birmingham USBC
Blair, Peyton A 505  Etowah County USBC

Stroup, Taylor B

Singles, Boys 175 & Over, Scratch

714

Tuscaloosa USBC

Singles, Boys 140-174, Scratch
Baggett, Benjamin D 632  Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Singles, Boys 101-139, Scratch
Humphryes, Collin M 535  Tuscaloosa USBC
Singles, Girls 140 & Over, Scratch
Thomas, Emily D 641  DeKalb USBC

Singles, Girls 120-139, Scratch
Corriveau, Bethany A 516  Etowah County USBC
Singles, Girls 100-119, Scratch

Gatewood, Meghan 523  Southeast Alabama USBC



© 0O NOoO Ok wWw NP

N RN DNMNNNONNONNNNRERRRRRERRPR B
0O N U N WNREOOOWMNOOOMAWDNIERO

Trimm, Jayden M

Ferris, Brendan A
Glover, Logan G
Stroup, Taylor B
Matthews, James W
Crews, Blake

Cox, Daniel
Downey, Richard J
Page, Steven T
Kilcrease, Spencer L
McNeeley, Christian T
Koch, Alan

Taylor, Matthew R
Windham, Austin D
Mangus, Brandon
Haight, Matthew S
Hiatt, Michael

Van, Andrew
Wilkinson, Matthew T
Wilson, Joshua E
Ard, Taylor N
Hicks, Jarrod M
Kendall, Ryan
Gibbs, Austin T
Ellis, Jared A

Gove, Evan G
Johnson, Jalen
Carpenter, Seth
Simersky, Mikal H

Letson, Chris J
Baggett, Benjamin D
Brown, Darrien

Singles, Girls 0-99, Scratch

406

Southeast Alabama USBC

All Events, Boys 175& Over, Handicapped

2,002
1,994
1,989
1,976
1,937
1,935
1,897
1,893
1,881
1,869
1,810
1,790
1,786
1,782
1,780
1,773
1,766
1,756
1,750
1,738
1,706
1,703
1,667
1,664
1,653
1,444
1,243
1,013

Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Dothan USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC

All Events, Boys 140-174, Handicapped

2,156 The Shoals USBC

2,132 Chattahoochee Valley USBC

2,129 Huntsville USBC



Gibbs, Kevin D
Osburn, Anthony
Kosinski, Michael
Phongsamout, Chiko
Mason, James E
Bishop, Anthony J
Caldwell, Johnathan A
Cazalas, Steven C
Reynolds, Austin C
Roos, Timothy A
Stiles, Jackson
Crews, Brandon K
Beggs, Matt
Lemons, James A
Isenburg, Kolby J
Graham, Trenton L
Poe, Carson M
Lawshe, Matt K
Fannin, Carter J
Hetrick, Matthias J
Reed, Beau

Baum, Dade
Parker, Justin G
Buchanan, William R
Davis, Myliq
Gillespie, Caleb C
Fannin, Tyler D
Finch, Adam

Lu, Boris

Dowdle, Devin H
Coleman, Charles L
Poe, Keilan

Baum, lan

Fowler, Doug
Chandlee, Owen
Pierce, K Brock
Pearson, Matthew
Wilson, Trenton M

2,104
2,081
2,069
2,034
2,017
1,986
1,969
1,963
1,938
1,935
1,923
1,909
1,906
1,900
1,900
1,899
1,889
1,868
1,865
1,862
1,858
1,854
1,854
1,850
1,849
1,840
1,825
1,820
1,819
1,811
1,808
1,767
1,749
1,744
1,721
1,713
1,643
1,570

Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth



42
43
44
45
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Price, Malik 1,134 Gr Birmingham USBC

McGehee, Wes 752  Gr Birmingham USBC

Ward, Zachary T 712  Central Alabama USBC

Castleberry, Christian M 662  Chattahoochee Valley USBC
All Events, Boys 101-139, Handicapped

Mask, Zachary A 2,123 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Danford, Ryne 2,120 Covington County USBC Youth

Dockery, Colten T 2,057 Tuscaloosa USBC

Reed, Walter 2,047 Gr Birmingham USBC

Roos, Gregory J 2,042 Huntsville USBC

Davis, William H 2,034 Tuscaloosa USBC

Lishman, Aaryn M 2,015 Tuscaloosa USBC

Delgado, Andrew J 2,013 Huntsville USBC

Humphryes, Collin M 2,009 Tuscaloosa USBC

Rodgers, George D 2,009 Tuscaloosa USBC

Jones, Alex M 1,997 Huntsville USBC

Poe, Cameron M 1,991 Central Alabama USBC

Gaines, Briar R 1,989 Central Alabama USBC

Weldon, Austin J 1,983 Gr Birmingham USBC

Knox, Zac 1,983 Tuscaloosa USBC

Thomley, Clayton 1,979 Gr Dothan USBC

Woods, Andruw M 1,964 Central Alabama USBC

Woodham, Brady D 1,955 Covington County USBC Youth

Gilbert, Caleb M 1,936 Tuscaloosa USBC

Bulger, Corey 1,928 Covington County USBC Youth

Howard, Patrick A 1,927 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Worthy, Ty H 1,926 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Anderson, Adam 1,923 Covington County USBC Youth

Roberts, James R 1,922 Huntsville USBC

Smith, Tyler R 1,914 Southeast Alabama USBC

Scott, Noah H 1,912 Gr Birmingham USBC

Castleberry, Kaleb R 1,908 Central Alabama USBC

Conti, Jake Q 1,906 Southeast Alabama USBC

Tillman, Joshua 1,902 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Baum, Corbin 1,899 Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Aloi, Adam W 1,894 Etowah County USBC

Cade, Dorian J 1,894 Huntsville USBC



33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Collins, Caleb
Miller, Luke H
Sullivan, John M
Jacks, Joshua C
Deprow, Shye
Woodyard, Trystan
Carrington, Alfonso, 111
Gwin, Darren P
Trimm, Jacob R
Gary, Jonathan A
Duncan, Dustin W
McClendon, Matthew S
Goodwin, Tanner J
Estes, Zachary E
Bishop, William A
Cyree, Julian D
Oliver, Hayden W
Piburn, David C
Lumsden, Wyatt
Matter, Stellan T
Winters, Derrian Z
Garner, Jordan
Pilleteri, Jacob
Benjamin, David
Labbaovi, Aaron
Kuczenski, Andrew
Ajoloko, Thaddeus O
Ormes, Wyatt
Schieffer, Charles S
Little, Jameson
Nichols, Hunter V
Ricks, Isaiah F
Beers, Cody

Clark, Christian J
Pearson, Jacob
Clarkson, Michael W
Baskins, Zachary C
Duncan, Jake A

1,890
1,890
1,886
1,879
1,870
1,863
1,857
1,857
1,854
1,854
1,841
1,838
1,833
1,819
1,817
1,812
1,807
1,805
1,802
1,801
1,800
1,796
1,790
1,788
1,787
1,781
1,754
1,746
1,735
1,728
1,726
1,725
1,701
1,699
1,698
1,641
1,593
1,301

Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Gr Dothan USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Anniston USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Anniston USBC

Etowah County USBC



71
72
73
74
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Bullington, Tristan D
Bryant, Nathaniel John H
Ramage, Austin

Allen, Warner J

Smith, Spencer M
Mc Lain, Kyle
Davis, Noah

Fox, Bradley
Conti, Cade A
Talley, Dillian
O'Connell, Gabriel S
Spencer, Caden A
Booker, Josiah H
Turner, Austine
Martin, Jaden M
Fowler, Russell D
Smith, Jonah K
Celeste, Tucker D
Landa, Steven S
Maddox, Dillon T
Branch, Isaiah
Delgado, Nicholas R
Zajac, Thomas R
Lee, Alex

Wylie, Bart

Butler, Tommy
Bratton, Jakobe L
Seewald, Gavin
Mask, Braxton
Cash, Joshua W
McCormick, Carsen
Bradley, Daultyn A
Colvin, Caydon D
Johnson, Marvin R
Dearen, Coltyn P
Ball, Makiyah G

1,265
1,164
655
612

Etowah County USBC
Anniston USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Covington County USBC Youth

All Events, Boys 0-100, Handicapped

2,328
2,320
2,288
2,209
2,124
2,115
2,049
2,036
2,034
2,026
2,020
2,010
2,010
2,004
2,003
2,000
1,985
1,968
1,947
1,944
1,937
1,928
1,926
1,919
1,919
1,918
1,917
1,917
1,911
1,898
1,871
1,867

Southeast Alabama USBC
DeKalb USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
DeKalb USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
DeKalb USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
DeKalb USBC

Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Anniston USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

© 00 NOoO ok W NP

NN P R R R R R R R R
P O © 0N O Ul WN PP O

Pfeuffer, Thane W
Curtis, Ethan M
Darden, Alex
Blair, Brayden A
Olsson, Lars
Burford, Eli J
Stone, Daniel A
Clarkson, Christopher J
Gray, Aaron J
Gray, Aiden O
Young, Kelton S
Athey, Dylan L
Lorraine, Dylan M
Green, Donovan A
Parks, Dawson O

Smith, Alexis
Mason, Macy
Thomas, Emily D
Gilbert, Nicole K
Walker, Hannah N
Mullinax, Morgan J
Hiatt, Jessica D
Rhoden, Abbie N
Dupree, Destini L
Deleon, Hannah
Koch, Emma
Brooks, Skylar
Layman, Rachel A
Fields, Maya
Washington, Emily
Cox, Danielle
Mann, Kimberly R
Arkuszeski, Destinee R
Stephens, Stormy D
Thompson, Courtney K
Pearson, Mary C

1,851
1,850
1,838
1,827
1,823
1,764
1,752
1,680
1,525
1,432
1,133
682

617

582

564

Gr Dothan USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Baldwin County USBC Youth
Baldwin County USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC

All Events, Girls 140 & Over, Handicapped

2,225
2,111
2,045
2,035
2,009
1,976
1,935
1,928
1,918
1,917
1,908
1,904
1,902
1,898
1,878
1,873
1,869
1,856
1,845
1,842
1,828

DeKalb USBC

DeKalb USBC

DeKalb USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Covington County USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Bradley, Eva M
Herring, Hallie
Fox, Haley N
Wallace, Savannah E
Gibson, Amber A
Tankersley, Anna L
Gates, Sabrina L
Moyer, Sydney N
Pearson, Rachel
Lewis, Sierra T
Simpson, Kimberly
Pair, Tasha M
Murph, Kenni J

Beard, Jackie M
Gibbs, T'Kyrah D
Corriveau, Bethany A
Gibbs, Alexiea N
Smith, Selena N
Godwin, Taylor M
Hileman, Catlyn R
Hanke, Chloe G
Kruszewski, Kailie F
Mixon, Katie A
Fowler, Rachel Beth E
Jones, Andreana R
Brittin, Kailani R
Clontz, Grace Ann N
Borden, Heather N
Thomas, Jamie
Fender, Alyssa M
Garmon, Emily A
Duncan, Dallas N
Buchanan, Alexandria G
Osburn, Brianna D
Davidson, Adeline H
Walsh, Yolanda

1,822
1,804
1,791
1,770
1,746
1,726
1,711
1,695
1,689
1,678
1,650
1,535
624

Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC

All Events, Girls 120-139, Handicapped

2,101
2,067
2,053
2,030
1,976
1,961
1,932
1,916
1,899
1,889
1,881
1,874
1,873
1,871
1,867
1,858
1,858
1,853
1,837
1,822
1,809
1,802
1,721

Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC

Chattahoochee Valley USBC

Anniston USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC



24
25
26
27
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LaRue, Lauren N
Brown, Destiny N
Bell, Hunter R
Washington, Daajzia S

Gatewood, Meghan
Mask, Camille C
Clontz, Jennifer N
Mazzella, Julia
Turner, Juliana
Skelton, McKenzie G
Couch, Lessie B
Oden, Sarah E
Hanke, Mia C
Marshal, Kacey M
Ward, Kristen G
Bishop, Emily R
Mann, Anna M
Gibbs, Shy'Ere K
Bohannon, Ashley (Cheyanne)
Clontz, Jessica K
Broadhead, Christina D
Hull, Ashlee N
Miller, Reagan E
Buchanan, Casey B
Owens, Tiffani
Bryant, Zoe |

Norris, Jamie L

Whitt, Kylee D
Colquett, Miley Grace
Trimm, Jayden M
Mazzella, Fiora
Anderson, Asia N
Lee, Lainey

Fletcher, Kaitlyn

1,717
1,710
1,626
1,283

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC

All Events, Girls 100-119, Handicapped

2,191
2,027
1,946
1,940
1,912
1,906
1,904
1,902
1,898
1,889
1,888
1,886
1,860
1,840
1,836
1,834
1,827
1,773
1,765
1,728
1,674
1,200
1,174

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
The Shoals USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
The Shoals USBC
Anniston USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Anniston USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

All Events, Girls 0-99, Handicapped

2,182
2,102
2,067
2,066
2,057
2,037
2,034

Etowah County USBC

Covington County USBC Youth

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
The Shoals USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Barr, Madelyn A
Guyton, Jai'Dence
Buchanan, Kamryn
Colquett, Shelly Kate
Myers, Maddie R
Nixon, Breanna L
Soule, Joy

Paul, Abbie
Godwin, Harlin
Wardlow, Juliana
Lumpkin, Hope J
Gatewood, Emma N
Samuel, Marissa L
Lindsey, Emily
Poe, Trinity M
Bush, Mazi

Baum, Evelyn R
Paul, Isabell
Mendez, Maria |
Hall, Jasmine N
Goodwin, Lexie M
Darden, Abby
Abernathy, Eryn L
Blair, Peyton A
Mullens, Hannah M
Gray, Aeryal J
Bulger, Courtney
Ramage, Alex G
Mullens, Danielle M
Best, Meghan E
Neal, Maya

Athey, Peyton

Matthews, James W

Brown, Darrien

2,031
2,013
1,982
1,981
1,959
1,942
1,938
1,935
1,933
1,927
1,889
1,881
1,873
1,845
1,832
1,791
1,788
1,769
1,761
1,753
1,726
1,713
1,585
1,573
1,407
1,387
1,297
716

659

602

586

575

Tuscaloosa USBC

Etowah County USBC
Anniston USBC

Covington County USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Baldwin County USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

All Events, Boys 175 & Over, Scratch

1,976

Gr Birmingham USBC

All Events, Boys 140-174, Scratch

1,787

Huntsville USBC
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Humphryes, Collin M

Branch, Isaiah

Thomas, Emily D

Gibbs, T'Kyrah D
Corriveau, Bethany A
Beard, Jackie M
Godwin, Taylor M
Hileman, Catlyn R
Gibbs, Alexiea N
Smith, Selena N
Mixon, Katie A
Fender, Alyssa M
Brittin, Kailani R
Clontz, Grace Ann N
Thomas, Jamie
Fowler, Rachel Beth E
Borden, Heather N
Jones, Andreana R
Garmon, Emily A
Buchanan, Alexandria G
Kruszewski, Kailie F
Hanke, Chloe G
Duncan, Dallas N
Osburn, Brianna D
Walsh, Yolanda
LaRue, Lauren N
Bell, Hunter R

Brown, Destiny N
Washington, Daajzia S

All Events, Boys 101-139, Scratch

1,460

Tuscaloosa USBC

All Events, Boys 0-100, Scratch

1,472

Etowah County USBC

All Events, Girls 140 & Over, Scratch

1,829

DeKalb USBC

All Events, Girls 120-139, Scratch

1,500
1,396
1,390
1,385
1,365
1,364
1,328
1,304
1,273
1,270
1,268
1,264
1,260
1,255
1,244
1,241
1,228
1,215
1,196
1,171
1,152
1,145
1,105
1,023
1,017
827

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Anniston USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Chattahoochee Valley USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
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All Events, Girls 100-119, Scratch

Gatewood, Meghan 1,381

All Events, Girls 0-99, Scratch

Trimm, Jayden M 1,158

Southeast Alabama USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC

Scholarship All Events, Boys 175 & Over, Handicapped

Ferris, Brendan A 2,002
Glover, Logan G 1,994
Stroup, Taylor B 1,989
Matthews, James W 1,976
Crews, Blake 1,937
Cox, Daniel 1,935
Downey, Richard J 1,897
Page, Steven T 1,893
Kilcrease, Spencer L 1,881
McNeeley, Christian T 1,869
Taylor, Matthew R 1,790
Windham, Austin D 1,786
Mangus, Brandon 1,782
Haight, Matthew S 1,780
Hiatt, Michael 1,773
Van, Andrew 1,766
Wilkinson, Matthew T 1,756
Wilson, Joshua E 1,750
Ard, Taylor N 1,738
Hicks, Jarrod M 1,706

Kendall, Ryan 1,703
Gibbs, Austin T 1,667
Ellis, Jared A 1,664
Gove, Evan G 1,653

Huntsville USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC

Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC

Scholarship All Events, Boys 140-174, Handicapped

Letson, Chris J 2,156
Baggett, Benjamin D 2,132
Brown, Darrien 2,129
Gibbs, Kevin D 2,104
Osburn, Anthony 2,081

The Shoals USBC

Chattahoochee Valley USBC

Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth



Kosinski, Michael
Phongsamout, Chiko
Mason, James E
Bishop, Anthony J
Caldwell, Johnathan A
Cazalas, Steven C
Reynolds, Austin C
Roos, Timothy A
Stiles, Jackson
Crews, Brandon K
Beggs, Matt
Mixon, Austin J
Isenburg, Kolby J
Lemons, James A
Graham, Trenton L
Poe, Carson M
Lawshe, Matt K
Fannin, Carter J
Hetrick, Matthias J
Reed, Beau

Baum, Dade
Parker, Justin G
Buchanan, William R
Davis, Myliq
Gillespie, Caleb C
Fannin, Tyler D
Finch, Adam

Lu, Boris

Dowdle, Devin H
Coleman, Charles L
Poe, Keilan

Baum, lan

Fowler, Doug
Chandlee, Owen
Pierce, K Brock
Pearson, Matthew
Wilson, Trenton M
Price, Malik

2,069
2,034
2,017
1,986
1,969
1,963
1,938
1,935
1,923
1,909
1,906
1,901
1,900
1,900
1,899
1,889
1,868
1,865
1,862
1,858
1,854
1,854
1,850
1,849
1,840
1,825
1,820
1,819
1,811
1,808
1,767
1,749
1,744
1,721
1,713
1,643
1,570
1,134

Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
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McGehee, Wes
Ward, Zachary T

Conti, Cade A
Mask, Zachary A
Danford, Ryne
Dockery, Colten T
Reed, Walter
Roos, Gregory J
Davis, William H
Lishman, Aaryn M
Delgado, Andrew J
Humphryes, Collin M
Rodgers, George D
Jones, Alex M

Poe, Cameron M
Gaines, Briar R
Knox, Zac
Weldon, Austin J
Thomley, Clayton
Woods, Andruw M
Woodham, Brady D
Gilbert, Caleb M
Howard, Patrick A
Worthy, Ty H
Anderson, Adam
Roberts, James R
Smith, Tyler R
Scott, Noah H
Castleberry, Kaleb R
Conti, Jake Q
Tillman, Joshua
Baum, Corbin
Cade, Dorian J
Aloi, Adam W
Miller, Luke H
Collins, Caleb

752
712

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC

Scholarship All Events, Boys 101-139, Handicapped

2,124
2,123
2,120
2,057
2,047
2,042
2,034
2,015
2,013
2,009
2,009
1,997
1,991
1,989
1,983
1,983
1,979
1,964
1,955
1,936
1,927
1,926
1,923
1,922
1,914
1,912
1,908
1,906
1,902
1,899
1,894
1,894
1,890
1,890

Southeast Alabama USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Huntsville USBC

Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Covington County USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Baldwin County USBC Youth
Chattahoochee Valley USBC



35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Sullivan, John M 1,886 Tuscaloosa USBC

Jacks, Joshua C 1,879 Gr Birmingham USBC
Woodyard, Trystan 1,863 Tuscaloosa USBC
Gwin, Darren P 1,857 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Carrington, Alfonso, 111 1,857 Huntsville USBC
Gary, Jonathan A 1,854 Central Alabama USBC
Trimm, Jacob R 1,854 Southeast Alabama USBC
Duncan, Dustin W 1,841 Chattahoochee Valley USBC
McClendon, Matthew S 1,838 Etowah County USBC
Goodwin, Tanner J 1,833 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Estes, Zachary E 1,819 Southeast Alabama USBC
Bishop, William A 1,817 Southeast Alabama USBC
Cyree, Julian D 1,812 Huntsville USBC
Oliver, Hayden W 1,807 Tuscaloosa USBC
Piburn, David C 1,805 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Lumsden, Wyatt 1,802 Gr Birmingham USBC
Matter, Stellan T 1,801 Gr Birmingham USBC
Winters, Derrian Z 1,800 Tuscaloosa USBC
Garner, Jordan 1,796 Anniston USBC
Pilleteri, Jacob 1,790 Gr Birmingham USBC
Benjamin, David 1,788 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Labbaovi, Aaron 1,787 Huntsville USBC
Kuczenski, Andrew 1,781 Tuscaloosa USBC
Ajoloko, Thaddeus O 1,754 Tuscaloosa USBC
Ormes, Wyatt 1,746 Gr Dothan USBC
Schieffer, Charles S 1,735 Southeast Alabama USBC
Little, Jameson 1,728 Gr Birmingham USBC
Nichols, Hunter V 1,726 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Ricks, Isaiah F 1,725 The Shoals USBC
Beers, Cody 1,701 Gr Birmingham USBC
Clark, Christian J 1,699 Huntsville USBC
Pearson, Jacob 1,698 Gr Birmingham USBC
Clarkson, Michael W 1,641 Tuscaloosa USBC
Baskins, Zachary C 1,593 Anniston USBC
Bryant, Nathaniel John H 1,164 Anniston USBC
Scholarship All Events, Boys 0-100, Handicapped
Smith, Spencer M 2,328 Southeast Alabama USBC
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Davis, Noah
O'Connell, Gabriel S
Spencer, Caden A
Booker, Josiah H
Turner, Austine
Martin, Jaden M
Fowler, Russell D
Smith, Jonah K
Celeste, Tucker D
Landa, Steven S
Maddox, Dillon T
Branch, Isaiah
Delgado, Nicholas R
Zajac, Thomas R
Lee, Alex

Butler, Tommy
Mask, Braxton
Seewald, Gavin
Cash, Joshua W
Bradley, Daultyn A
McCormick, Carsen
Colvin, Caydon D
Johnson, Marvin R
Dearen, Coltyn P
Ball, Makiyah G
Pfeuffer, Thane W
Curtis, Ethan M
Darden, Alex
Blair, Brayden A
Olsson, Lars
Burford, Eli J
Stone, Daniel A

Clarkson, Christopher J

Gray, Aaron J
Gray, Aiden O
Green, Donovan A

2,288
2,049
2,036
2,034
2,026
2,020
2,010
2,010
2,004
2,003
2,000
1,985
1,968
1,947
1,944
1,928
1,919
1,919
1,918
1,917
1,917
1,911
1,898
1,871
1,867
1,851
1,850
1,838
1,827
1,823
1,764
1,752
1,680
1,525
1,432
582

Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Gr Dothan USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntingburg USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Anniston USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Dothan USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Baldwin County USBC Youth
Baldwin County USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC

Scholarship All Events, Girls 140 and Over, Handicapped
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Gilbert, Nicole K
Walker, Hannah N
Mullinax, Morgan J
Hiatt, Jessica D
Rhoden, Abbie N
Dupree, Destini L
Deleon, Hannah
Brooks, Skylar
Layman, Rachel A
Fields, Maya
Washington, Emily
Cox, Danielle

Mann, Kimberly R
Arkuszeski, Destinee R
Stephens, Stormy D
Thompson, Courtney K
Pearson, Mary C
Bradley, Eva M
Herring, Hallie

Fox, Haley N
Wallace, Savannah E
Tankersley, Anna L
Gates, Sabrina L
Moyer, Sydney N
Pearson, Rachel
Lewis, Sierra T
Simpson, Kimberly
Pair, Tasha M

Beard, Jackie M
Gibbs, T'’Kyrah D
Corriveau, Bethany A
Gibbs, Alexiea N
Smith, Selena N
Godwin, Taylor M
Hileman, Catlyn R
Hanke, Chloe G

2,035
2,009
1,976
1,935
1,928
1,918
1,917
1,904
1,902
1,898
1,878
1,873
1,869
1,856
1,845
1,842
1,828
1,822
1,804
1,791
1,770
1,726
1,711
1,695
1,689
1,678
1,650
1,535

Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC

Covington County USBC Youth

Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Scholarship All Events, Girls 120-139, Handicapped

2,101
2,067
2,053
2,030
1,976
1,961
1,932
1,916

Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
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14
15
16
16
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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Kruszewski, Kailie F
Mixon, Katie A
Fowler, Rachel Beth E
Jones, Andreana R
Brittin, Kailani R
Clontz, Grace Ann N
Borden, Heather N
Thomas, Jamie
Fender, Alyssa M
Garmon, Emily A
Duncan, Dallas N
Buchanan, Alexandria G
Osburn, Brianna D
Davidson, Adeline H
Walsh, Yolanda
LaRue, Lauren N
Brown, Destiny N
Bell, Hunter R
Washington, Daajzia S

1,899
1,889
1,881
1,874
1,873
1,871
1,867
1,858
1,858
1,853
1,837
1,822
1,809
1,802
1,721
1,717
1,710
1,626
1,283

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Anniston USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC

Scholarship All Events, Girls 100-119, Handicapped

Gatewood, Meghan
Mask, Camille C
Clontz, Jennifer N
Mazzella, Julia

Turner, Juliana
Skelton, McKenzie G
Couch, Lessie B

Oden, Sarah E

Hanke, Mia C

Marshal, Kacey M
Ward, Kristen G
Bishop, Emily R

Mann, Anna M

Gibbs, Shy'Ere K
Bohannon, Ashley (Cheyanne)
Clontz, Jessica K
Broadhead, Christina D

2,191
2,027
1,946
1,940
1,912
1,906
1,904
1,902
1,898
1,889
1,888
1,886
1,860
1,840
1,836
1,834
1,827

Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
The Shoals USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC

Gr Mobile USBC Youth
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19
20
21
22
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Hull, Ashlee N 1,773 Etowah County USBC

Miller, Reagan E 1,765 The Shoals USBC
Buchanan, Casey B 1,728 Anniston USBC
Owens, Tiffani 1,674 Gr Birmingham USBC
Bryant, Zoe | 1,200 Anniston USBC
Norris, Jamie L 1,174 Tuscaloosa USBC

Scholarship All Events, Girls 0-99, Handicapped

Whitt, Kylee D 2,182 Etowah County USBC
Colquett, Miley Grace 2,102 Covington County USBC Youth
Trimm, Jayden M 2,067 Southeast Alabama USBC
Mazzella, Fiora 2,066 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Anderson, Asia N 2,057 The Shoals USBC

Lee, Lainey 2,037 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Fletcher, Kaitlyn 2,034 Huntsville USBC

Barr, Madelyn A 2,031 Tuscaloosa USBC

Guyton, Jai'Dence 2,013 Etowah County USBC
Buchanan, Kamryn 1,982 Anniston USBC

Colquett, Shelly Kate 1,981 Covington County USBC Youth
Myers, Maddie R 1,959 Central Alabama USBC
Nixon, Breanna L 1,942 Etowah County USBC
Soule, Joy 1,938 Etowah County USBC

Paul, Abbie 1,935 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Godwin, Harlin 1,933 Southeast Alabama USBC
Wardlow, Juliana 1,927 Southeast Alabama USBC
Lumpkin, Hope J 1,889 Chattahoochee Valley USBC
Gatewood, Emma N 1,881 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Samuel, Marissa L 1,873 Tuscaloosa USBC

Lindsey, Emily 1,845 Huntsville USBC

Poe, Trinity M 1,832 Central Alabama USBC
Bush, Mazi 1,791 Gr Birmingham USBC
Baum, Evelyn R 1,788 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Paul, Isabell 1,769 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Mendez, Maria | 1,761 Gr Birmingham USBC

Hall, Jasmine N 1,753 Huntsville USBC

Goodwin, Lexie M 1,726 Gr Mobile USBC Youth
Darden, Abby 1,713 Gr Birmingham USBC

Abernathy, Eryn L 1,585 Gr Birmingham USBC



31 Blair, Peyton A

32 Mullens, Hannah M
33 Gray, Aeryal J

34 Bulger, Courtney
35 Mullens, Danielle M

1,573
1,407
1,387
1,297
659

Etowah County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Baldwin County USBC Youth
Covington County USBC Youth
Gr Birmingham USBC



